164    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016164   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016
Compact precision slide
IntroductionBWU
BWU linear slides act as simple and compact linear motion rolling guides for limited stroke
lengths. The units incorporate steel balls assembled in two rows between a solid table and a bed,
each ball making contact with the ground raceways of the table and bed at four points so that
stable accuracy and high rigidity are obtained even under fluctuating or complex loads.
BWU slide units achieve highly accurate and smooth linear motion, since retainers are used to

-  Accepts fluctuating and complex loads
- Corrosion-resistant
- Max. speed: 3m/s
- Max. working temperature: +140°C
  (above +100°C, certain dimensions
  can change and the life expectancy
  may be reduced).
iUsesi
- Clean rooms
- Medical environments
Stroke up to 66mm
Stroke
stainless steel
168   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
BWU25-45 41,60 24,30 25 9 1,80 5,50 45 26 10 25 - 4 M3 3,00 - - - 0,90
BWU25-60 55,70 33,00 25 9 1,80 5,50 60 36 10 25 - 4 M3 3,00 - - - 0,90
BWU25-75 68,40 40,80 25 9 1,80 5,50 75 46 10 55 25 8 M3 3,00 - 37,50 6,50 0,90
BWU30-45 56,90 45,40 30 12 3,40 6,00 45 28 14 25 - 4 M3 3,50 - - - 1,00
BWU30-60 76,10 61,50 30 12 3,40 6,00 60 34 14 25 - 4 M3 3,50 - - - 1,00
BWU30-75 93,80 76,10 30 12 3,40 6,00 75 46 14 55 25 8 M3 3,50 - 37,50 6,50 1,00
BWU40-60 125,00 93,00 40 14 3,50 8,00 60 38 20 40 - 4 M4 4,50 - - - 1,00
BWU40-80 167,00 125,00 40 14 3,50 8,00 80 46 20 40 - 4 M4 4,50 - - - 1,00
BWU40-100 207,00 155,00 40 14 3,50 8,00 100 62 20 80 40 8 M4 4,50 - 50,00 8,00 1,00
BWU60-60 195,00 194,00 60 16 3,60 9,00 60 32 36 40 - 4 M4 5,00 - - - 1,10
BWU60-80 261,00 261,00 60 16 3,60 9,00 80 44 36 40 - 4 M4 5,00 - - - 1,10
BWU60-100 321,00 325,00 60 16 3,60 9,00 100 54 36 80 40 8 M4 5,00 23 50,00 8,00 1,10
BWU60-120 286,00 391,00 60 16 3,60 9,00 120 66 36 100 40 8 M4 5,00 23 60,00 8,00 1,10
Nominal dimensions (mm)
- Max. working temperature: +140°C
  (above +100°C, certain dimensions
  can change and the life expectancy